
61*

61*

64

65*

65*

66

67*

67*

68

69*

69*

69*

9th Place

10th Place

11th Place

12th Place
$  50 / 
Team

3rd Place

4th Place

7th Place

2018 
Champion

6th Place

$  70 / 
Team

Bill & Chris Ditty

Steve & Laurie Grant

Auburn Golf Course
2018 Couples League Championship

Sunday, September 16th, 2018

$  90 / 
Team

Ramon & Jenn Dzubay

Ron Manuel &
Yolanda Trout

$  60 / 
Team

2nd Place

$280 / 
Team

$220 / 
Team

$180 / 
Team

8th Place

$  80 / 
Team

$120 / 
Team

$100 / 
Team

5th Place

Barry & 
Cheryl Faulkner

$160 / 
Team

$140 / 
Team

Consolation Prizes

* Ties Broken by a Net Match of Cards

Kevin & Debbie Horsfall

Tom & Jesse Rodriguez

Scott & Kay Warnock

Scott & Traci Yunker

Cody Espey & 
Madison Goodwin

Terry Ankerfelt &
Rose Kanda

Doug Massey & 
Heather Rochelle



Total Prize Fund  $ 2,700.00

$275 (Retail Value)

Closest to the Pin Prizes

Scott & Kay Warnock

(2) Prs of Foot Joy Golf Shoes

All other teams receive
(1) Dz Srixon Golf Balls

$600 
(Retail Value)

2' 7"

$275 (Retail Value)

Hole # 8

Hole # 8

(2) Prs of Foot Joy Golf Shoes

13' 11"

Randy & Sherri Goodwin
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