Auburn Golf Course 2018 Couples League Championship Sunday, September 16th, 2018

2018	Barry &	61*	\$280 /	
Champion	Cheryl Faulkner		Team	
2nd Place	Scott & Kay Warnock	61*	\$220 /	
			Team	
3rd Place	Scott & Traci Yunker	64	\$180 /	
			Team	
4th Place	Cody Espey & Madison Goodwin	65*	\$160 /	
			Team	
5th Place	Terry Ankerfelt & Rose Kanda	65*	\$140 /	
			Team	
	Doug Massey &	66	\$120 /	
6th Place	Heather Rochelle		Team	
			\$100 /	
7th Place	Ramon & Jenn Dzubay	67*	Team	
8th Place	Ron Manuel & Yolanda Trout	67*	\$ 90 /	
			Team	
	Bill & Chris Ditty	68	\$ 80 /	
9th Place			Team	
10th Place	Steve & Laurie Grant	69*	\$70/	
			Team	
11th Place	Kevin & Debbie Horsfall	69*	\$ 60 /	
			Team	
12th Place	Tom & Jesse Rodriguez	69*	\$ 50/	
			Team	
* Ties Broken by a Net Match of Cards				
Concolation Drizes				
Consolation Prizes				

All other teams receive	\$600
(1) Dz Srixon Golf Balls	(Retail Value)



Total Prize Fund \$2,700.00